
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Varyarte - La Corredoria 17:00
3,550 3,550 00:06 35,50 17:06

Tc-1 23,851 17:06

1,349 25,200 00:38 39,79 17:44

Tc-2 24,835 17:44

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 5,525 30,360 00:46 39,60 18:30
Reagrupamiento Grado 48,686 10,424 59,110 00:30

2 Tc-3 32,430 19:00

11,830 44,260 01:08 39,05 20:08

Tc-4 14,508 20:08

7,252 21,760 00:33 39,56 20:41

Tc-5 22,375 20:41

7,965 30,340 00:46 39,57 21:27

Tc-6 4,504 21:27

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,836 8,340 00:18 27,80 21:45
Reagrupamiento Mieres 73,817 30,883 104,700 01:30

4 Tc-7 18,843 23:15

1,527 20,370 00:32 38,19 23:47

Tc-8 19,478 23:47

2,902 22,380 00:35 38,37 00:22

Tc-9 16,874 00:22

0,626 17,500 00:28 37,50 00:50

Tc-10 6,020 00:50

5,210 11,230 00:17 39,64 01:07

Tc-11 20,804 01:07

5 Fin Rallye - Varyarte - La Corredoria 3,446 24,250 00:38 38,29 01:45
La Corredoria 82,019 13,711 95,730

1ª Etapa 204,522 55,018 259,540
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